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U17 Ladies Individual Results

Pl. Name Cat. Country Bib Time
1 Laura Stark U17 Girls Scotland U17 17 15:03
2 Erin Wallace U17 Girls Scotland U17 18 15:03
3 Eloise Walker U17 Girls Scotland U17 19 15:04
4 Caoimhe Harrington U17 Girls Ireland U17 1 15:20
5 Olivia Nelson U17 Girls Ulster U17 30 15:25
6 Nikki Miller U17 Girls Scotland U17 20 15:27
7 Niamh Carey U17 Girls Ireland U17 3 15:31
8 Naomi Reid U17 Girls Wales U17 25 15:44
9 Enya Haigney U17 Girls Ulster U17 32 15:50
10 Jodie McCann U17 Girls Ireland U17 4 15:51
11 Emma O'Brien U17 Girls Ireland U17 2 15:56
12 Aisling Kelly U17 Girls Ireland Dev U17 5 16:00
13 Bethan Evans U17 Girls Wales U17 28 16:17
14 Claire Rafter U17 Girls Ireland Dev U17 6 16:19
15 Kate Gourley U17 Girls Ulster U17 29 16:21
16 Issy Morris U17 Girls Wales U17 26 16:22
17 Amy O'Brien U17 Girls Ireland Dev U17 7 16:29
18 Roseanne McCullagh U17 Girls Ireland Dev U17 8 16:35
19 Emma Hutchinson U17 Girls Ulster U17 31 16:50
20 Emma Ligthart U17 Girls Wales U17 27 17:25

U17 Team Results

Pts
Laura Stark Scotland U17 1
Erin Wallace Scotland U17 2
Eloise Walker Scotland U17 3

Total Points 6

Caoimhe Harrington Ireland U17 4
Niamh Carey Ireland U17 7
Jodie McCann Ireland U17 10

Total Points 21

Olivia Nelson Ulster U17 5
Enya Haigney Ulster U17 9
Kate Gourley Ulster U17 15

Total Points 29

Scotland 1st

Ireland 2nd

Ulster 3rd
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U17 Team Results

Naomi Reid U17 Girls Wales U17 8
Bethan Evans U17 Girls Wales U17 13
Issy Morris U17 Girls Wales U17 16

Total Points 37

Aisling Kelly U17 Girls Ireland Dev U17 12
Claire Rafter U17 Girls Ireland Dev U17 14
Amy O'Brien U17 Girls Ireland Dev U17 17
Roseanne McCullagh U17 Girls Ireland Dev U17 18

Total Points 49

Wales 4th

Ireland Dev 5th
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U20 Individual Results

Pl. Name Cat. Team Bib Time
1 Gillian Black U20 Girls Scotland U20 24 14:43
2 Katherine Gilespie U20 Girls Scotland U20 494 14:54
3 Catriona Graves U20 Girls Scotland U20 22 15:00
4 Eve MacKinnon U20 Girls Scotland U20 23 15:16
5 Clodagh OReilly U20 Girls Ulster U20 36 15:27
6 Deirdre Healy U20 Girls Ireland U20 10 15:47
7 Ciara Cummins U20 Girls Ireland U20 9 15:58
8 Laura Tobin U20 Girls Ireland U20 12 16:10
9 Aoife McSherffrey U20 Girls Ulster U20 33 16:11
10 Siobhan Delaney U20 Girls Ireland Dev U20 15 16:18
11 Lauren Dermody U20 Girls Ireland Dev U20 16 16:20
12 Eilish Flannagan U20 Girls Ulster U20 34 16:26
13 Cliona Murphy U20 Girls Ireland Dev U20 14 16:35
14 Maeve Ahern U20 Girls Ireland U20 11 16:51
15 Emer Magee U20 Girls Ulster U20 35 17:07
16 Aoife Last U20 Girls Ireland Dev U20 13 17:37

U20 Ladies Team Results

Gillian Black U20 Girls Scotland U20 1
Katherine Gilespie U20 Girls Scotland U20 2
Catriona Graves U20 Girls Scotland U20 3

Total Points 6

Deirdre Healy U20 Girls Ireland U20 6
Ciara Cummins U20 Girls Ireland U20 7
Laura Tobin U20 Girls Ireland U20 8

Total Points 21

Clodagh OReilly U20 Girls Ulster U20 5
Aoife McSherffrey U20 Girls Ulster U20 9
Eilish Flannagan U20 Girls Ulster U20 12

Total Points 26

Siobhan Delaney U20 Girls Ireland Dev U20 10
Lauren Dermody U20 Girls Ireland Dev U20 11
Cliona Murphy U20 Girls Ireland Dev U20 13

Total Points 34

Scotland 1st

Ireland 2nd

Ulster 3rd

Ireland Dev 4th


